
VERTICAL
SECTION

2 X 6 TOP PLATE

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

CEILING - REFER TO
FINISH SCHEDULE

SOUND ATTENUATION BATTS

ONE LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD ONE SIDE OF
6" WOOD STUD FRAMING

BASE

2 X 6 BOTTOM PLATE

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

PARTITION TYPE DESCRIPTION

1 HOUR RATED BEARING
WALLA

STC 45-49  UL: U337 W = AS PER 2X6 STUD SIZE

ONE LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD  ONE SIDE OF
6" WOOD STUD FRAMING

W

VERTICAL
SECTION

2 X 6 TOP PLATE

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

CEILING - REFER TO
FINISH SCHEDULE

SOUND ATTENUATION
BATTS

ONE LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD ONE SIDE OF
6" WOOD STUD FRAMING

BASE

2 X 6 BOTTOM PLATE

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

PARTITION TYPE DESCRIPTION

1 HOUR RATED BEARING
WALLB

STC 50- 54  UL: U311 W = AS PER 2X6 STUD SIZE

ONE LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD  ON 1/2" RESILIENT
CHANNELS ONE SIDE OF
6" WOOD STUD FRAMING

W

VERTICAL
SECTION

SOUND ATTENUATION BATTS

4" BRICK VENEER WITH
WEEP HOLES 32" O.C.

1/2" CDX PLYWOOD
SHEATHING

2 X 6 WOOD STUDS AS PER
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

EXTERIOR
MASONRY WALL

DESCRIPTION

EXTERIOR MASONRY
WALL WITH EIFS. HEIGHT
OF MASONRY VARIES.
SEE ELEVATIONS.

C

2" DRAINABLE EXTERIOR
INSULATION FINISH SYSTEM

ONE LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD
ONE SIDE OF
6" WOOD STUD FRAMING

1" AIR GAP

BUILDING WRAP ON 1/2" RIGID
INSULATION

TWO COURSES OF SOLDIER
COURSE

BRICK LEDGE

PLAN

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

8" CMU - REFER TO STRUCT.
DWGS FOR WALL REINFOR
CEMENT FILL

1/2" GYP BD ON
7/8" FURRING CHANNELS

PARTITION TYPE DESCRIPTION

3 HOUR RATED INTERIOR
CMU WALLD

ONE LAYER OF 1/2" GYP BD
ON 7/8" METAL FURRING @
24" O.C.

TOP OF FLOOR SLABVERTICAL
SECTION

U.L. DESIGN U914
CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
WALL

CEMENT GROUT

STAIRWELL
SIDE

ROOM/
CORRIDOR
SIDE

9 3/4"

STAIRWELL
SIDE

ROOM/
CORRIDOR
SIDE

VERTICAL
SECTION

FULLY GROUTED WITH
REBARS

4" BRICK VENEER WITH
WEEP HOLES 32" O.C.

8" FULLY GROUTED CMU BLOCK
WITH WATERPROOFING

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

EXTERIOR
MASONRY WALL

DESCRIPTION

EXTERIOR MASONRY ON
CMU WALL WITH
STUCCO. HEIGHT OF
MASONRY VARIES. SEE
ELEVATIONS.

E

2" DRAINABLE EIFS

FULLY GROUTED 8" CMU
BLOCK WITH
WATERPROOFING

1" AIR GAP

1" RIGID INSULATION

TWO COURSES OF SOLDIER
COURSE

BRICK LEDGE

VERTICAL
SECTION

2 X 6 TOP PLATE

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

CEILING - REFER TO
FINISH SCHEDULE

SOUND ATTENUATION
BATTS

ONE LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD ONE SIDE OF
4" WOOD STUD FRAMING

BASE

2 X 4 BOTTOM PLATE

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

PARTITION TYPE DESCRIPTION

1 HOUR RATED
PARTITIONF

STC 45-49  UL: U337 W = AS PER 4" STUD SIZE

ONE LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD  ONE SIDE OF
4" WOOD STUD FRAMING

W

VERTICAL
SECTION

2 X 6 TOP PLATE

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

CEILING - REFER TO
FINISH SCHEDULE

SOUND ATTENUATION
BATTS

TWO LAYERS 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD BOTH SIDES OF
6"/4" WOOD STUD FRAMING

BASE

2 X 6 / 4 BOTTOM PLATE

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

PARTITION TYPE DESCRIPTION

2 HOUR RATED
PARTITIONG(6") & L(4")

STC 45-49  UL: U334 W = AS PER 6" STUD SIZE

TWO LAYERS 5/8" GYPSUM
BOARD  BOTH SIDES OF
6"/4" WOOD STUD FRAMING

W

W = AS PER 4" STUD SIZE

VERTICAL
SECTION

EXTERIOR
MASONRY WALL

DESCRIPTION

EXTERIOR MASONRY ON
CMU WALL WITH
STUCCO. HEIGHT OF
MASONRY VARIES. SEE
ELEVATIONS.

M

3/4" PORTLAND CEMENT
STUCCO

8" CMU WALL - FULLY
GROUTED WITH REBARS

UL: U356 1 HOUR RATED
BEARING WALL

U-906 BEARING WALL 2
HOUR RATED

UL: U902: CMU WITH BRICK
BEARING WALL - 4HOUR

UL: U906: CMU WITH STUCCO
BEARING WALL - 2HOUR

1 HOUR FLOOR RATING BASED ON ICC ER-3433 AND ICC ESR-1153
1 HOUR ROOF RATING BASED ON UL P522

BATT INSULATION 6 INCHES WIDE AND 2
FEET WIDE

ADHERED CONCRETE MASONRY VENEER

1/2" MOISTURE RESISTANT/ EXTERIOR
GRADE GYPSUM SHEATHING

2X6 WOOD STUDS AS PER STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS

TOP OF FLOOR SLAB

EXTERIOR
MASONRY WALL

DESCRIPTION

EXTERIOR MASONRY
WALL.H

ADHERED CONCRETE MASONRY
VENEER

5/8" GYPSUM BOARD ONE SIDE OF
2X6 WOOD STUD FRAMING

MORTAR JOINT

LAP WRB OVER WEEP SCREED FLANGE

UL: U356 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
EXTERIOR LOAD
BEARING WALL

EXTEND ADHERED CONCRETE MASONRY
VENEER MIN 1" BELOW TOP OF
FOUNDATION

FOUNDATION WEEP SCREED

MORTAR SCRATCH COAT

LATH

(2) LAYERS OF WEATHER RESISTANT BARRIER (WRB)

CORROSION RESISTANT LATH FASTENER

2.5 GALVANIZED DIAMOND LATH

Information contained on this drawing and
in all digital files associated is authorized for
use on the project named herein only and
is the property of MISHRA
ARCHITECTURE PLLC and may not be
reproduced in any manner without express
written or verbal permission from
authorized individuals. Original drawing is
24"x36" and scales are as indicated.   2013
MISHRA ARCHITECTURE PLLC

Project No. Sheet No.

Prepared by

Checked by

Date

Phase

Drawing Title

C

6800 S Creek Rd,  Charlotte,  NC 28277
Ph: (704) 625-6554 Fax: (704) 919-5822

EMAIL:ashish@mishraarch.com
WEB: www.mishraarch.com

KEY PLAN

M  I  S  H  R  A
ARCHITECTURE     PLLC

CIVIL:
Benchmark Engineering and Surveying
101 Highpointe Court, Suite B
Brandon, MS 39042
Phone: (601) 591-1077
Fax: (601) 591-0177
Email:mikebes@bellsouth.net

REVISIONS

STRUCTURAL:
WGPM, Inc.
11220 Elm Lane, Suite 201
Charlotte, NC 28277
Phone: (704) 542-7199
Fax: (704) 542-7195
Email: lwright@wgpminc.com

MEP:
Allied Consulting Engineers
2905-D Queen City Drive
Charlotte, NC 28208
Phone: (704) 399-3943
Email: asoler@allied-engineers.com

3/
2/

20
15

 5
:1

5:
13

 A
M

A404

Wall Types

Holiday Inn Express
& Suites

Checker

Author

Feb. 27, 2015

14-081

H
ol

id
ay

 In
n 

Ex
p r

es
s 

&  
Su

ite
sConstruction Documents

Review

Shiva Southaven
Inc.

Lot 16 (Rev Lot 3) Southcrest
Pkwy.
Southcrest Subdivision
Southaven, MS 38671

No. Date Description


	Sheets
	A001 - Site Plan
	A101 - First Floor Plan
	A102 - Second Floor Plan
	A103 - Third Floor Plan
	A104 - Fourth Floor Plan
	A105 - Roof Plan
	A201 - First Floor RCP
	A202 - Second Floor RCP
	A203 - Third Floor RCP
	A204 - Fourth Floor RCP
	A301 - Elevations
	A302 - Elevations
	A401 - Sections
	A402 - Sections
	A403 - Sections
	A404 - Wall Types
	A405 - Roof Details
	A406 - Canopy Details
	A407 - Canopy Details
	A501 - Room Layouts
	A502 - Room Layouts
	A503 - King & King Suite
	A504 - Accessible King Suite & King X wide
	A505 - Accessible X wide King and Double Queen
	A506 - Double Queen Suite and Accessible Double Queen
	A520 - Stair Details
	A521 - Administrative Area Layout
	A522 - Pool, Restrooms and Elevator
	A601 - Interior Elevations
	A602 - Interior Elevations
	A603 - Casework Types and Details
	A604 - Casework Details
	A605 - Casework Details
	A606 - Casework Details
	A607 - Casework Details
	A701 - Room Schedule
	A702 - Door & Window Schedule
	A801 - Firewall Plan 1st Floor
	A802 - Firewall Plan 2nd Floor
	A803 - Firewall Plan 3rd Floor
	A804 - Firewall Plan 4th Floor
	T000 - Cover
	T001 - Code Information
	T002 - UL Details
	T003 - UL Details
	T004 - UL Details
	T005 - UL Details
	T006 - ADA Details
	T007 - ADA Details
	T008 - Mounting Heights


